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Gayle E." <gayle_e. smith@nss.eop.gov>, "Shah, Rajiv (AlD/, MWRWHE! Susan
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“Tucker, Henry C" <tuckerhc@state.gov>, "Lenderking, Timothy A" <lenderkingta@state.gov>,
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"Smith, Dana S" <smithdsx@state.gov>, "Ratney, Michael A" <ratneyma@state.gbv>, ":V\ﬁlusz, Daniel C
(OES)" <wiluszdc@state.gov>, "Keppler, Christopher (Office of Afghanistan and Ffaklstqm Affairs)"
<ckeppler@usaid.gov>, "Grimes, Patricia" <grimesp@state.gov>.{
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"Dijkerman, Dirk W" <dijkermandw@state.gov> | _ "Sakhleh, Nicola
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Van E" <reidheadve@state.gov>, "Fitzsimmons, John (CDC/OID/NCIRD)" <jnf1@cdc.gov>, "Folliard,
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Emily M" <emily m. mccartan@omb, op/gov>| i 1
'Rzugg|ero Frank J" <rugglerofj@sllate gov>, "Rginer, Ph|L|p J CIvV
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Sarah E" <prosserse@state.gov>/"Meier, Michagl W' <meiermw@)state. gov> | ! ]
l Z ]"Flohr, Amy K" <flohrak@state. gov>‘“Goodmrim Mary
Beth" <goodmanmb@state.gdv> "Chang, Benjamin" <benjam|n t;han @nss.eop.gov>, "Hammer,
Michael A." <michael_a. hammer@nss.eop.gov>, "Mullaney, Craig ( ffice of Afghanigtan and Rakistan
Affairs)" <cmullaney@usa’ d.gov>, "Bever, James (Office of Afghdnistan and Pakistan Affairs)"
<jbever@usaid.gov>, ‘jNhlte Christa (AID/ES)" <chwhite@usaid.govp.| ] ]
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Temim H." <temim_h._nusraty@nss.eop.gov>, "Hayes, Jeff W:" <jeff w. hayes@nss.eop.gov>, I"Trout
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Robert T." <robert t. pratt@nss.eop.gov=>, "Reichle, Susan (PPL/AA)" <sureichle@usaid.gov>,
[

1
!

/ |
@ers@nss.eop.sgov.gov,\ !

"Brodghton Christopher N."
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<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=emilym.mccartan38628747">, "Nusraty,
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administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=ednaf.curtin85152517">, "Lute, Douglas E."
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Subject: Pakistan Flood Relief Conference Call -- Wednesday, August 25 @ 1000 EDT

Colleagues:
Thank you all for your continued participation in the daily Pakistan Flood Conference Call.

The agenda for Wednesday’s Pakistan Flood Relief Conference Call at 1000 (EDT) will be sent out with
this evening’s e-mail update.

All of flood-related documents are also available on the portal at:

http://www.intelink.gov/wiki/Portal:2010 Pakistan Flooding

Ed Dunn

Pakistan Desk
Multifunctional Team
U.S. Department of State
(202) 736-7906
DunnEA2@state.gov
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